Last Name

Noe
Foster
Small
Masters
Audet
Pavain
Crandall

Grooms
Robison
Westhoven
Cramer
Waisner
Siclair
Siclair

Darah
Sucheck
Nolan
Stephens
Paul

Flagg
Loeffler

Monheim
Menke
Henry
Kemp
Wyse
Ocana
Wyrick

Lanning
Patton
Dubler
Glenn
Johnson
Cochrane
Akenberger

Buck
Brebberman
Brebberman
Cereceres
Drage
Smith
Vilarreal

Wainstein

First Name

Janelle
Robin
Mallory
Abigail
Rachel
Taryn
Skylar

Maddie
Amber
Hannah
Marissa
Sarah
Sage
Loxi

Brittney
Jessica
Shelby
Cassandra
Samantha
Madeline
Allison

Taylor
Katie
Emily
Allie
Brionnah
Pamela
Emily

Sasha
Jessi
Abri
Mallory
Susan
Katie
Morgan

Madison
Kelsey
Morgan
Sabrina
Dana
Lindsey
Marcella

Alex

Grade

12
12
10
12
11
10
9

10
12
11
11
10
12
12

12
10
©
©
©
9
11

11

10

©

12
12

10

12
10
10
12
11

11
12
11
10
11
10
10

11

School

Syl. Northview
Syl. Northview
Syl. Northview
Syl. Northview
Syl. Northview
Syl. Northview
Syl. Northview

Napoleon
Napoleon
Napoleon
Napoleon
Napoleon
Napoleon
Napoleon

Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne

Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green

Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee

Syl. Southview

Time

18:08.4
18:51.7
19:16.3
19:28.2
20:22.8
20:39.4
20:57.1

19:22.3
19:51.7
19:56.3
19:56.6
20:19.4
20:59.7
21:34.4

19:21.3
19:24.1
20:02.4
20:07.1
20:32.6
20:37.1
20:52.4

19:12.9
20:26.9
20:33.0
20:33.5
21:07.5
21:36.6
21:53.9

19:18.5
19:28.7
20:38.2
21:09.6
21:36.3
21:46.4
22:35.9

19:51.2
21:12.6
21:27.7
21:31.9
22:40.7
23:40.7
23:53.3

19:36.5

Place

()]

16
17
21
24
27

20
22
23
31
41
45

10
25
33
40
44
47

12
35
36
38
48
51
53

11

35

67

68

99

113

169



Fitchpatric
Scherer
Parquette
Loret

Zielinski
Thigpen
Duncan
Hersch

Luppino
Dascani
Robbins

Taylor
Kelsey
Alex
Lizzy

Karina
Valerie
Sarah
Nicolette
Katie
Jordan
Hannah

10
12

11

Syl. Southview
Syl. Southview
Syl. Southview
Syl. Southview

Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

21:06.7
21:29.0
23:52.8
27:23.6

21:08.6
21:12.2
21:40.2
21:41.5
22:17.6
22:49.2
23:04.6

30
37
52
54

32
34
42
43
46
49
50

184

197



